4
A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A

Pilot Operated Regulators
R24
Ordering information
Models listed include relieving diaphragm and PTF threads. Requires a pilot regulator (ordered separately).
ISO Symbols Port Size Model Flow† scfm (dm3/s) Weight lb (kg)
1⁄4" R24-201-RNXA 1.16 (0.73)
3⁄8" R24-301-RNXA 1.54 (0.70)
1⁄2" R24-401-RNXA 220* 1.50 (0.68)
3⁄4" R24-601-RNXA 2.60 (1.18)
1" R24-801-RNXA 2.60 (1.18)
1-1⁄4" R24-A01-RNXA†† 700* 2.51 (1.14)
* Typical flow with 150 psig (10 bar) inlet pressure, 90 psig (6.3 bar) set pressure and 15 psig (1 bar) droop from set.
Fluid:
Compressed air, neutral gases
NOTE: Contact technical support